Customized Cold Room Evaporator Acceptable Material Of Fin for Cold
Storage/Cold Room/Freezer Room
Basic Information
China
DM
CE ISO
DM-LFJ-DD
1

Electric Heating Tube Design
The product uses a U-shaped tubular stainless steel electric heating tube with strong insulation. The electric heating tube is inserted into
the coil, and the spacing distribution and power design are reasonable. This ensures that the defrosting time is short and the effect is
good.
Hanger Design
For easy lifting, the product uses a slot-type hanger.
Nitrogen-Filled
Before leaving the factory, the product is nitrogen-filled and pressure-maintained.
Model Refrigerating capacity(W) Nominal area(�)
Volume
(L)
Fan Number Fan diameter(mm)
Air volume
(m³/h)
DD-1.2/7 1225 7 1.4 1 300 1563
DD-2.8/15 2825 15 2.7 2 300 3126
DD-3.7/22 3700 22 3.5 2 350 4580
DD-5.3/30 5300 30 5.8 2 400 6800
DD-7.0/40 7000 40 7.6 2 400 6800
for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom
unit.com
O
ur Product Introduction
DD-11.2/60 11200 60 10.1 2 500 11000
DD-14.9/80 14900 80 13.5 2 500 11000
DD-18.7/100 18700 100 17.3 3 500 18000
DD-22.3/120 22300 120 19.6 3 500 18000
DD-26.2/140 26200 140 22.7 4 500 24000
DD-29.8/160 29800 160 25.8 4 500 24000
DD-37.2/200 37200 200 32.2 4 500 24000
DD-48.4/255 48400 250 41.9 4 550 32000
DD-57.9/310 57900 310 51.6 4 600 36000
Applications:
The DL, DD, and DJ types of cold storage units are designed for different storage temperature levels.
The DL type is ideal for refrigerating fresh eggs or vegetables and is suitable for storage temperatures of about 0�.
If you're looking to store frozen foods like meat and fish, the DD type is the perfect option. It can effectively maintain a temperature of